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Ditter Industries Inc
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Asset Locations:
P.O. Box 367, Lake Villa, lllinois, United States, 60046
3645 Elm St, Milwaukee, Wisconsin, United States, 53209
9151 International Pkwy. Ste. 5, New Hope, Minnesota, United States, 55428
2150 Touhy Ave, Elk Grove Village, lllinois, United States, 60007
710 Anita, Anitoch, lllinois, United States, 60002

2001 Clark Street, Dyer, Indiana, United States, 46311

505 Oakwood Road, Lake Zurich, lllinois, United States, 60047
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Lot #

10
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21

22
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Description

Polamco Md. FWA-41M Universal Horizontal Mill
Radio Frequency Co. Induction Generator
Makino VMC

Haas VMC

Tos CNC Cylindrical Angle Head Grinder
Mori Seiki SL-25MC lathe

Mori Seiki SL-25Y

Mori Seiki SL-25Y lathe

Okuma Twin Spindle lathe with Gantry & Auto Loader
Okuma & Howa CNC VTL

OKK Geared Head VMC

Brand new Sandvik 2" Silent Boring Bar
Brand new Sandvik 2" Silent Boring Bar
Brand new Sandvik 1 13/4" Silent Borin Bar
Two Brand new Sandvik Cutting Heads
Brand new Sandvik 1 1/2" Silent Boring Bar
Brand new Sandvik 1 1/4" Silent Boring Bar
Brand new Sandvik 1" Silent Boring Bar
Dynapath 4-axis VMC1000

Miyano BND 51S CNC Lathe

Citizen tool setter

Okuma MacTurn 50 Mill Turn Lathe

*As is when viewed on 2024-04-20

Current
Bid

$750.00
$100.00
$500.00
$4,200.00
$750.00
$5,500.00
$6,000.00
$5,500.00
$3,200.00
$8,500.00
$8,500.00
$1,100.00
$1,200.00
$625.00
$150.00
$800.00
$425.00
$575.00
$6,500.00
$6,500.00
$50.00

$20,500.00

Notes
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Inspection Information:

Inspections can be made by APPOINTMENT only! Call 847-265-1075 or E-mail ditterind@gmail.com
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Sales Terms:

All items are sold "as is, where is", with payment in full required prior to loading. Specifications are approximate, intended solely as a guide and are
not binding. It is the buyers' responsibility to inspect the goods and ascertain if the specifications, description, and condition of the goods conform to

the buyers' requirements.
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Payment Terms:

Wire Transfer's Only!
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Removal Terms:

Winning Bidders must arrange Shipping
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Payment Instructions:

TBD

Https://www.aucto.com *As is when viewed on 2024-04-20 Page 7 of 7



	CNC Machining Centers & Lathes
	Online Auction
	3:00pm CST on Wednesday 11th December 2019
	Inspection Information:
	Sales Terms:
	Payment Terms:
	Removal Terms:
	Payment Instructions:


