

CNC Machining Centers & Lathes

Online Auction

3:00pm CST on Wednesday 11th December 2019

Ditter Industries Inc
P.O. Box 367, Lake Villa, Illinois, United States, 60046
Asset Locations:

P.O. Box 367, Lake Villa, Illinois, United States, 60046
3645 Elm St, Milwaukee, Wisconsin, United States, 53209
9151 International Pkwy. Ste. 5, New Hope, Minnesota, United States, 55428
2150 Touhy Ave, Elk Grove Village, Illinois, United States, 60007
710 Anita, Anitoch, Illinois, United States, 60002
2001 Clark Street, Dyer, Indiana, United States, 46311
505 Oakwood Road, Lake Zurich, Illinois, United States, 60047

Catalog Page 2 of 7

Lot#	Description	Current Bid	Notes
1	Polamco Md. FWA-41M Universal Horizontal Mill	\$750.00	
2	Radio Frequency Co. Induction Generator	\$100.00	
3	Makino VMC	\$500.00	
4	Haas VMC	\$4,200.00	
5	Tos CNC Cylindrical Angle Head Grinder	\$750.00	
6	Mori Seiki SL-25MC lathe	\$5,500.00	
7	Mori Seiki SL-25Y	\$6,000.00	
8	Mori Seiki SL-25Y lathe	\$5,500.00	
9	Okuma Twin Spindle lathe with Gantry & Auto Loader	\$3,200.00	
10	Okuma & Howa CNC VTL	\$8,500.00	
11	OKK Geared Head VMC	\$8,500.00	
12	Brand new Sandvik 2" Silent Boring Bar	\$1,100.00	
13	Brand new Sandvik 2" Silent Boring Bar	\$1,200.00	
14	Brand new Sandvik 1 13/4" Silent Borin Bar	\$625.00	
15	Two Brand new Sandvik Cutting Heads	\$150.00	
16	Brand new Sandvik 1 1/2" Silent Boring Bar	\$800.00	
17	Brand new Sandvik 1 1/4" Silent Boring Bar	\$425.00	
18	Brand new Sandvik 1" Silent Boring Bar	\$575.00	
19	Dynapath 4-axis VMC1000	\$6,500.00	
20	Miyano BND 51S CNC Lathe	\$6,500.00	
21	Citizen tool setter	\$50.00	
22	Okuma MacTurn 50 Mill Turn Lathe	\$20,500.00	

Page 3 of 7

Inspections can be made by APPOINTMENT only! Call 847-265-1075 or E-mail ditterind@gmail.com

Catalog Page 4 of 7
Sales Terms:

All items are sold "as is, where is", with payment in full required prior to loading. Specifications are approximate, intended solely as a guide and are not binding. It is the buyers' responsibility to inspect the goods and ascertain if the specifications, description, and condition of the goods conform to the buyers' requirements.

Wire Transfer's Only!

Catalog	
Removal	Terms:

Page 6 of 7

Winning Bidders must arrange Shipping

Catalog	
Payment	Instructions

Page 7 of 7

TBD